Peoples @

BANK

Last statement: December 31, 2024
This statement: January 31, 2025

Total days in statement period: 31
SOUTHERN WATER & SEWER DISTRICT

245 KY RT 680 Page 1
MC DOWELL KY 41647-6012 XXX X X087
(23)
Direct inquiries to:
1-800-374-6123
Public Funds NIB
Account number YOO
Enclosures 23
DAILY ACTIVITY
Date Description Additions Subtractions Balance
12-31 Beginning balance $60,138.29
01-03  Deposit 02 60,138.31
01-03  Deposit 276.05 60,414.36
01-03  Deposit 450.34 60,864.70
01-08 ‘ Internet/Vru Trsfr ( 4,558.38 ) 65,423.08
REF 0080736L FUNDS TRANSFER FRM
DEP XXX1345 FROM ONLINE
REMAINED OF DECEMB .
01-08 Deposit 579.02 66,002.10
01-08 Deposit 896.51 66,898.61
01-08 Deposit 1,128.42 68,027.03
01-09  Deposit 437.95 68,464.98
01-10  Deposit 480.01 68,944.99
01-13 Deposit 665.75 69,610.74
01-13  Deposit 1.447.12 71,057.86
01-14 Deposit 2,793.39 73,851.25
01-15 Deposit 917.93 74,769.18
01-16  Deposit 1,511.29 76,280.47
01-17  Deposit 1.352.56 77,633.03
01-21 Deposit 1,065.27 78,698.30
01-22 Deposit 1,738.77 80,437.07
01-23 Deposit 603.13 81,040.20
01-23 Check 1006 -24,739.19 56,301.01
01-27 Deposit 194.25 56,495.26

01-27  Deposit 649.09 57,144.35
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SOUTHERN WATER & SEWER DISTRICT Page 2
January 31,2025
Date Description Additions Subtractions Balance
01-28 Deposit 327.36 57,471.71
01-29  Deposit 211.87 57,683.58
01-30 Deposit 131.25 57,814.83
01-31 Ending totals 22,415.73 -24,739.19 $57,814.83
CHECKS
Number Date Amount Number Date Amount
1006 01-23 24.739.19
OVERDRAFT/RETURN ITEM FEES
Total for Total
this period year-to-date
Total Overdraft Fees $0.00 $0.00
Total Returned Item Fees $0.00 $0.00

Thank you for banking with Peoples Bank
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DEPOSIT TICKET
Virtual Document
Account: 2942140671
Description: Checking Deposit
$0.02
Name:  Southem Watr & Sewr Distric
CasnDawe: 15301 User  R112774
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\
| ? Ry "* Q‘ wana
! ‘3 w
SHA
§f > R r! -
§ ks sE==us
JENIIERE 1=
3 p- RIEIR] | EEEEE
E okl i
§ sale viw ole olo #lz vle 2l vi> 2|5 olc nle 2]s ols

e e v s @ 2t

01/03/2025 Deposit $276.05
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01/09/2025 Deposlt $437.95
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01/03/2025 Deposit $450.34 01/10/2025 Deposit $480.01
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01/08/2025 Deposit $579.02

01/13/2025 Deposit $665.75
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01/08/2025

Deposit $896.51

01/13/2025 Deposit $1,447.12
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01/14/2025 Deposit $2,793.39 g 01/22/2025 Deposit $1,738.77
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01/16/2025 Deposit 81,511.20 01/27/2025 Deposit $194.25
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01/17/2025 Deposit $1,352.56 01/27/2025 Deposit $649.05
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01/28/2025 Deposit $327.36

01/21/2025 Deposit $1,065.27
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01/29/2025 Deposit $211.87
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01/30/2025 Deposit $131.25

SOUTHERN WALE:"LMI DISTRICT
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01/23/2025 1006 $24,739.19




